4.8.01-LValve Motor type V
24 V AC or 230 V AC GB-1
Characteristics
• Small outer dimensions
• Large closing force
• Easy to fit and adjust
• Casing IP 44
• Lifetime lubricated gearbox

immediately seeks towards the position
required from the controller.
Type Designation
Power 24 V AC - 50/60 Hz 24 V AC - 50/60 Hz 230 V AC - 50/60 Hz
Speed 106 sec./90° 212 sec./90° 106 sec./90°
Springreturn Without With Without Without With
0 V1A V1C V   1E V1I V1K
1 V2A V2C V2E V2I V2K
Without
Positional
potentiometer
N
o
.
o
f
a
u
x
.
s
w
it
c
h
e
s
2 V3A V3C V3E V3I V3K
0 V4A V4C V4E V4I V4K
1 V5A V5C V5E V5I V5K
With
Positional
potentiometer
N
o
.
o
f
a
u
x
.
s
w
it
c
h
e
s
2  V  6A V6C V6E V6I V6K
Subject to changes without notice.
Clorius Controls A/S
Tempovej 27 · DK-2750 Ballerup · Denmark
Tel.: +45 77 32 31 30 · Fax: +45 77 32 31 31
E-mail: mail@cloriuscontrols.com
Web: www.cloriuscontrols.com
GB-2
4.8.01-LValve Motor type V
24 V AC or 230 V AC
1 14 2 24 Mp 3 31 32 34 41 42 44 51
Extra equipment
Positional